TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy
CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

G

TECHNG
CHEF P4

CODE

DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

SI-GW7 COOKER frankfurters - 7-roller sausages in stainless .
steel, roller width 460 mm, diameter 25 mm, V.230 / 1, Deliveryfrom 4to 9 days
Kw. 1,4, Weight 11 Kg, dim.mm.560x300x170h

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

7 ROLLER WURSTEL COOKER, ideal for sandwich bars, snack-bars, fast-foods:

o made of stainless steel sheet ;

o asynchronous motor with gear speed reducer;

o lateral shoulders that support the stainless steel rollers containing armored resistances ;

o quickly and uniformly cooks frankfurters and sausages which thus acquire the flavor and color typical of griling without the need to manually

turn them over;
o number of rollers n.7 ;
o roller width mm 460 ;
o rollers diameter 25 mm .

CE mark
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

1,4

11

12

560

300

170




|7

|—o_

1l
1l

il

A mm 560

B mm 300

Cmm 170




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

