

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
SI-GW7	COOKER frankfurters - 7-roller sausages in stainless steel, roller width 460 mm, diameter 25 mm, V.230 / 1, Kw. 1,4, Weight 11 Kg, dim.mm.560x300x170h	Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

7 ROLLER WÜRSTEL COOKER, ideal for sandwich bars, snack-bars, fast-foods:

- \circ made of stainless steel sheet;
- asynchronous motor with gear speed reducer;
- $\circ\,$ lateral shoulders that support the stainless steel rollers containing armored resistances ;
- quickly and uniformly cooks frankfurters and sausages which thus acquire the flavor and color typical of grilling without the need to manually turn them over;
- number of rollers n.7;
- \circ roller width mm 460;
- rollers diameter 25 mm .

CE mark Made in Italy

TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	1,4	
net weight (Kg)	11	
gross weight (Kg)	12	
breadth (mm)	560	
depth (mm)	300	
height (mm)	170	

